
 
 
 
 

                   AGILITY F&E UK AGENTS LIST 
 

 

 

 
ARGENTINA 

Hobbit Worldwide Logistics S.A. 
Edmundo Tombeur 

Diego Sita 
Tel: +54 911 5249 5452 /  

+54 911 525 04757 
Email:  

etombeur@hobbit.com.ar 
dsita@hobbit.com.ar 

 
AUSTRALIA 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Eva Kutka 

Tel: +61 3 9330 9031 ext 3031 /  
+61 3 9330 3303 

Email: 
EKutka@agility.com 

expoeasy@agility.com 
 
 

 

 
AUSTRIA 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Christian Rasche 

Maximilian Trimborn 
Tel: +49 211 9952 - 254 
Fax : +49 211 9952 - 259 

Email:  
FEGermany-sales@agility.com 

 

 
BAHRAIN 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Fax. 00973 17910 165 

Mr. Anil Thomas 
Tel. +973 17461038 

Email:  
anthomas@agility.com 

 

 
BANGLADESH 

Agility Fairs & Events 

Kazi Shakhawat Hossen 

Tel: +880-2-2222 83087  ext 301 

Mob : +8801714098070 
Email : 

kahossen@agility.com 
 

 
BELGIUM 

Fairexx Logistics for Exhibitions BV 
Paul van Zijl 
Rene Vissie 

Melissa Nusse 
Phone +31 251 250060 

Fax +31 251 250065 
Email: 

paul@fairexx.nl  
rene@fairexx.nl  

Melissa@fairexx.nl  
 

 
BRAZIL 

Fulstandig 
Mariane Ewbank 

Tel: +55 11 2207 7650 
Fax: +55 11 2207 7654 

Email:  
mewbank@fulstandig.com.br 

 

 
BULGARIA 

Despred 
Armenuhi Takvorian 
Tel: +359 2 451 3828  

Mobile: +359 878 877 899 
Fax:+359 2 931 3952 

Email: 
armenuhi.takvorian@despred.com 

sales@despred.com  
 
 

 
CANADA 

Agility Fairs & Events Ltd. 
Alan Scillitoe 

Tel: +001 905 6127584 
Email:  

AScillitoe@agility.com 

 
COLUMBIA 

Waiver Logistics 
Martha Lucia Novoa G. 
Tel: +57-1-3546330 
Fax: +57-1-3546329 

Email:  
martha.lucia@waiverlog.com 

 
CHILE 

Deca Express 
Carolina Sanchez 

Carolina Silva 
Katarina Brajovic 
Camila Sanhueza 

Tel +56 2 24881000 
Email:  

decaexpress@decaexpress.cl 
 
 

 
COSTA RICA 

Osmar de Centroamerica S.A. 
Tatiana Garcia Ch 

San Jose, Costa Rica. 
Office +506-40347808 / 25892273 

Movil +506-88697351 
Email : 

 tati@osmarcargo.com 
 

 
CHINA 

Shanghai 
Agility Fairs & Events 

Roaddy Lu  
Office:  + 86 10 84128899-828 

Mobile: + 86 13910298808 
Fax:     + 86 10 6421 8273 

Email:  
BLu@agility.com 

expochina@agility.com 
 

 
CHINA 

Hong Kong 
Agility Fairs & Events 

Derek Wong 
Tel: +852 2211 8202 
Fax: +852 2866 2421 

Email: 
DWong@agility.com 

expochina@agility.com 
 

 
CHINA 

Shanghai 
Agility Fairs & Events 

Ng Chee Leng 
Director, Operation, F&E 

CC only 
Email: 

 CNg@agility.com   
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CROATIA 

SCHENKER d.o.o. 
Irena Matuna  

Tel: +385 1 2480 983 
Mobile: +385 91 2415 422 

Email  
irena.matuna@dbschenker.com 

 
 

 
CYPRUS 

Orbit Moving & Storage Ltd 
Natasha Tavoukjian 
Tel + 357-25751155 

Mobile : + 357-99687563  
Fax: + 357-25755820 

Email: 
natasha@orbitcy.com  

 

 
CZECH REPUBLIC 

CENTRUMSPED Ltd.  
Zuzana Sandova 

Tel. +420 547 423 161 
Mobile: +420 602 717 805  

Email: 
sandova@centrumsped.cz 

 
 

 
DENMARK 

DSV Solutions A/S 
Lars Skovhoj 

Tel.  + 45 4320 3859 
Mobile: + 45 4060 8411 

Email : 
 lars.skovhoej@dk.dsv.com  

 

 
EGYPT 

Agility Logistics GIL 
Wael Tag 

Direct: +201116666815 
Mobile: +20109 7777062 

Email:  
WTag@agility.com 

AgEgF&E@agility.com 
 
 

 
ESTONIA 

UPEX LS OU  
Punane 42, 13619 Tallinn, Estonia 

Contact person: Mr Urmas Palk  
Tel: +372 611 2860  
Mob +372 5119947  
Fax: +372 6137429 

E-mail:  
urmas@upex.ee  

 

 
FINLAND 

Suomen Messulogistiikka Oy (SMLog) 
David Palomo 

Tel: +358 (0)50 4307 082 
Email: 

David.Palomo@SMLog.fi 
 
 

 
FRANCE 

ESI 
Rachid Bensaber 

Tel: + 33  6 03887279 
Email : emmanuel.pitchelu@group-esi.com 

 
GERMANY 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Christina Rasche 

Maximilian Trimborn 
Tel: +49 211 9952 - 254 
Fax : +49 211 9952 - 259 

Email: 
FEGermany-sales@agility.com 

 
 

 
GREECE 

Orphee Beinoglou 
Kostas Fabridis 

Tel: +30 210 946 6100 
Fax: + 2105541-035/043 

Email:  
kfabridis@beinoglou.gr 

fairs@beinoglou.gr 
 

 
HUNGARY 

Masped Logisztika Kft. 
Ms Krisztina Kanyo 

Miklós Bartkó 
Tel: +36-1-278 0951 
Fax:+ 36-1-278-0807 

Email:  
kanyo.krisztina@masped.hu 
bartko.miklos@masped.hu 

expo@masped.hu 
 

 
INDIA 

R.E.Rogers India Pvt. Ltd. 
Rajesh Utekar  

Ashutosh Gautam 
Sachin Usgaonkar 

Mob: .+91 9920809721 /  +91 9716505660 /  
+91- 9167265286 

Tel:+ 91-11- 26949801  
Email:  

rajeshu@rogersworldwideindia.com 
ashutosh@rogersworldwideindia.com 

sachin@rogersworldwideindia.com 
 

 
IRAN 

(Please contact our representative) 
 
 

 
ISRAEL 

The   A M IT   GROUP 
Yehudit 

Direct : +972 039720101 
Mobile : +972 54 2565726 

Fax: +972 3 9720100 
Email :  

yehudit@amit.co.il  
 

 
INDONESIA 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Ms Rini Astuti 

Tel: +62 21 2664 5170/5172 
Fax: +62 21 2664 5171 

Email: 
 rastuti@agility.com 
yasnap@agility.com 

Asiswardhani@agility.com 
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ITALY 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Marco Simone 

Tel : +39 02 26905231 
M : +39 342 7410283 

Fax: +39 02 269 05208 
Email: 

msimone@agility.com 
 
 
 

 
 JAPAN 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Tokiko Inaba 

Tel: +81 3 5821 4617 
Mob: +81 90 5319 2653. 

Fax: +81 3 5821 4610 
Email: 

tinaba@agility.com 
FEJapan@agility.com 

 
JORDAN 

Agility 
Fouad Al Halabi 
Suzan Shehadeh 

Tel + 962.6.5634282 / +962 6 5634273 
Mobile +962 796100642 / +962 79 5850065 

Email: 
FAlHalabi@agility.com 

SShehadeh@agility.com  
 

 
KAZAKHSTAN 

JSC PAN-LITService 
Vaidas Beniusis 

Tel: +370 5 2445677 
Fax: +370 5 2445803 

Email: 
info@pls.lt  

vaidas@pls.lt 
 

 
KENYA 

Agility logistics Limited 
Lydia Masambu 
Eric Kasangania 

Tel : + 254 20 650272-5 ext 104 
Mob : +254738755978 

Email : 
LMasambu@agility.com  

EKasangania@agility.com  
 

 
KOREA 

Show Cargo Logistics Inc 
Andrew Suh 

Tel:+ 82-070-7726-8957 
E-mail:  

andrew@showcargo.com 
 

 
KOSOVO 

Orbit International Forwarders LLC 
Pop Gavrilova  

Tel: +383 4 9735- 365 
Email : 

orbit@orbitkosovo.com 
popgavrilova.edit@orbit.mk 

 
  
 

 
LATVIA 

JSC PAN-LITService 
Vaidas Beniusis 

Tel: +370 5 2445677 
Fax: +370 5 2445803 

Mob.: +370-698-33156. 
E-mail:  

vaidas@pls.lt 
 info@pls.lt 

 
 

 
LITHUANIA 

JSC PAN-LITService 
Vaidas Beniusis 

Tel: +370 5 2445677 
Fax: +370 5 2445803 

Mob.: +370-698-33156. 
E-mail:  

vaidas@pls.lt 
 info@pls.lt 

 

 
LUXEMBOURG 

European Logistics Partners S.A. 
Cargo Center Est,X-2126 

L-1360 Luxembourg 
Romain 

Tel  00352 2634251 
Fax  00352 26340131 

Email: 
 info@elp.lu 

 

 
MALAYSIA 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Irene Leow  

Charmaine Louise 
Tel: + 60 37 841 8860 / 
        + 60 37 841 8861 

Email: 
ileow@agility.com 
CLouis@agility.com 

 
 

 
MALTA 

Mariner Shipping 
Julian Attard 

t:   + 356 27 444 000 
m: + 356 79854621 

Email : 
julian.attard@marinershipping.eu 

sales@marinershipping.eu 
 
 

 
MOROCCO 

Marine Maroc 
Oumelghit EL KETTANI 
Mob: +212 661 192356 

Direct : + 212 522 667231/06/14  
Fax : +212 522 40 47 22 

Email:  
oelkettani@marine-maroc.com 

 

 
MACEDONIA  

ORPHEE BEINOGLOU INT’L FORWARDERS S.A 
Mrs Pop Gavrilova 

Tel:  +383 4 9735-365 
Email : 

 popgavrilova.edit@orbit.mk 
orbit@orbit.mk 

 
 

 
MEXICO 

CargoLive, S. de R.L. de C.V. 
Johanna Romero 

Tel 52 (55) 5280 1279 ext. 233 
Mob : +52  55 59598242 

Email :  
johanna.romero@cargolivelog.com 

tradeshows@cargolivelog.com  
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NAMIBIA 

LOGISTICS SUPPORT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 
Eugene Stander 
Nico Oberholzer 
Yvette Sanders 
Duane Sanders 

Tel: +264 81 158 3451 / +264 81 1293959 / 
+264 81 146 0288 / +264 81 148 4441 

Email: 
Eugene.s@Lssnamibia.com 

nico.o@Lssnamibia.com 
Yvette.s@Lssnamibia.com 
Duane.s@Lssnamibia.com 

estimations@Lssnamibia.com 
 

 
NETHERLANDS 

Fairexx Logistics for Exhibitions BV 
Paul van Zijl 
Rene Vissie 

Melissa Nusse 
Phone +31 251 250060 

Fax +31 251 250065 
Email: 

paul@fairexx.nl  
rene@fairexx.nl  

Melissa@fairexx.nl  
 

 
NEW ZEALAND 

Agility Logistics Fairs & Events 
Selvan Govender 

Tel. + 64 9 926 4800 
Direct + 64 9 926 4857 

Mobile + 64 29 770 1616  
Fax + 64 9 926 4899 

Email:  
sgovender@agility.com 

 

 
NIGERIA 

IAL Nigeria 
Olu Segunlawal 

Tel : +234 813633 2444 
Email: 

 olusegunlawal@ialnigeria.com 
 

 
NORWAY 

On-Site Norway AS 
Kim Skaug 

Irene Johansen 
Tel: +47 227 38300 
Fax: +47 227 38310 

Email:  
kim@onsitegroup.no 

irene@onsitegroup.no 
info@onsitegroup.no 

 
 
 

 
PHILIPPINES 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Ricky Bayla 

Tel: +6327843984 
Fax: +63.853.9768 

Email: 
RBayla@agility.com 

 
 

 
POLAND 

Universal Express Sp. z o.o. 
Marzena Zawadzka-Szulc 

Anna Sławek 
tel: +48 22 100 28 90 

Mob. +48 603 174 183 / +48 691 060 358 
fax: +48 22 100 28 99 

Email: 
 marzena.zawadzka-szulc@uex.pl 

anna.slawek@uex.pl 
office@uex.pl 

 
 

 
PORTUGAL 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Silvia Eloi 

Maria Rendeiro 
Tel: +351226 088 646 

Mob +351 917 844 937 
Fax: +351 2260 88691 

Email: 
 Seloi@agility.com 

 fairs-portugal@agility.com 
 
 

 
PUERTO RICO 

Eduardo Gonzalez 
Artesano Cargo Inc 

Tel  :  7 87 - 429 -08 81  
Emai l :   

e.i.gonzalez@artesanocargo.com 

 
PAKISTAN 

Agility 
Asiya Younus  

Tel : + 92 03468229522 / 
+92 89217886 / +92 21 34322088 

Email  
AYounus@agility.com 

 

 
QATAR 

GWC 
Sam Devasia 

Sindhu Sunilkumar 
Mobile: +974 66402709 / +974 33516979 
Direct: +974 44518873 / +974 44023560 

Main: +974 44493000 
Fax: +974 44493100 

Email:    
   sam.devasia@gwclogistics.com 
sindhu.kurup@gwclogistics.com  

 

 
ROMANIA 

Orbit Romania 
Teodoru Cristea 

Alexandra Ionescu 
Tel: +40 21 350.15.00  
Fax: +40 21 350.15.00 

Email : 
 tcristea@orbitromania.ro 

a.ionescu@orbitromania.ro 
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RUSSIA 

OOO BTG Exhibition Logistics 
Polina Solovyeva 

Tel.: +7 495 234 50 66 
Email :  

polina_solovyeva@btgexpo.ru 
 

 
SAUDI ARABIA 

Agility Fairs & Events  
Michael Cornelius  

Tel : +966 118742990 
Mob : +966 595614140 

Email :  
MCornelius@agility.com  

 
 

 
SERBIA  

AGS Movers 
Jasmin Moro 

Tel: +387 33 761 460 
Mob: +378 61 192 086  

Email:  
jasmin.moro@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 

 
SINGAPORE 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Andy Neo 

Tel: +65 6571 5604 
Mob : +65 9688 9156 

Email:  
ANeo@agility.com 

 
 

 
SLOVENIA 
Lagermax 

Matthias Kastler 
Stefan Gerhardter 

Tel: +43 662 4090 2294 /2292 
Fax: +43 662 4090 692 

Email: 
messe.salzburg@lagermax.com 

 
SOUTH AFRICA 

La Rouxnelle Logistics 
Leon Roux 

Tel: +27 (11) 397 8866  
Mob: +27 72 333 6218 

Email:  
leon@larouxnelle.co.za 

 
SPAIN 

Agility Fairs & Events  
Barcelona: 

Belina Flores beflores@agility.com 
Eduard Mir EMir@agility.com 

Tel: +34 932970868 / +34932970864  
 

Madrid: 
Matías Kreiman Mkreiman@agility.com  

Tel: +34 913432098 / +34 913432124 
 

 
SRI LANKA 

Aitken Spence Cargo (Private) Limited 
Nishan Jayawardena 

Tel: +94-11-2308330 ext. 5402 
Mobile: +94-77-2001535 

Email:  
nishan.jayawardena@acecargo.lk 

 
SWEDEN 

On-Site Exhibitions AB 
Lena Widman 

Tel: +46 31 7073070 
Email :  

lena@onsitegroup.se  
 sales@onsitegroup.se  

 

 
SWITZERLAND 

SWISS EXPO LOGISTICS AG 
Alexandra Erdmann 

Selin Taniyan  
Phone +41 52 213 33 00 

Mobile +41 76 411 33 23 / +41 76 586 03 
02 

Email: 
alexandra.erdmann@swiss-expologistics.com 

Selin.Taniyan@swiss-expologistics.com 
 

 
SLOVAKIA 

Centrumsped 
Lavova Bronislava 

Tel : +42 1 37 655 4956 
Email :  

lavova@centrumsped.sk 
 
 
 

 
OMAN 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Christopher Lawrence 

Muthu Krishnan 
Tel: +968.95144853 / +968. 24583316 

Email:  
CLawrence@agility.com 
MKrishnan@agility.com 

 
TAIWAN 

Agility Fairs & Events 

Vanessa Ford 

o: +886-2-2581-1133 #110 

f : +886-2-2581-9635  
M +886-2-2523-9449 

Email : 

vanessa@trans-link.com.tw 
 
 
 

 

 
TANZANIA 

Magellan Logistics Tanzania Limited 
Krishna Kumar 

Tel           : +255-222121568 
Fax          : +255-222121569 
Mobile   : +255 682 906 410 

Email :  
krishna@magellanlogistics.org  

 

 
THAILAND 

Agility Co., Ltd 
Anchalee Pookpan 

Jakrawut Wichitpornchai 
Tel: +66 2 3263456 / +66 2 326 3456 2331 

Fax: +66 2 3608892 
Email:  

APookpan@agility.com 
JWichitpornchai@agility.com 
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TURKEY 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Tandogan Ozman 

T  :+90  216 680 16 00 
F  :+90  216 680 00 45 

Email: 
TOzman@agility.com 

 
 

 
TUNISIA 

SG AGILITY  
Ouaghram Chokry 
Ben Sayeh Aziadée 

Tel : +(216) 71 460 766 / +216 71460 866 
Mob : +(216)  22 307563 / +216 25553838 

Fax: +(216) 71 445400 
Email: 

somast@royalfret1.com 
manage.fret@royalfret3.com 

 

 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Nilofer Sayeed 
Praveen Suri 

Tel: +971.4.813.1487 / +971.4.813.1210 
Email:  

NSayeed@agility.com 
PSuri@agility.com 

 

 
UNITED KINGDOM 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Dan Flower 

Tel. +44 207 069 5304 
Fax +44 (0) 843 227 2033 

Email:  
dflower@agility.com 

 
 

 
 USA 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Colin May 
Rob Henry 

Tel: +1 941-861-8930 
Fax : +1 941-237-5681 

Email:  
CMay@agility.com 
rhenry@agility.com 

 

 
UKRAINE 

JSC PAN-LITService 
Vaidas Beniusis 

Tel: +370 5 2445677 
Fax: +370 5 2445803 

Mob.: +370-698-33156. 
E-mail:  

vaidas@pls.lt 
 info@pls.lt 

 

 
VENEZUELA 
Expotran, SA 

Bernardo Oronoz 
Alejandro Couri 

Tel: + 58 414 239 0859 
Email: 

boronoz@expotran.com 
 acouri@expotran.com 

 

 
VIETNAM 

Agility Fairs & Events 
Huong Huynh 

Hochiminh City, Vietnam 
Tel:    + 84 8 38132 848 / 3 8132 849 (etx. 609) 

Mobil: + 84 908 278 288 
Fax:   + 84 8 38122 965 

Email:  
HUHuong@agility.com 
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